Player

Bellichick
DaddyG
sabre3198
Amazon

Robert
GangGreen
Jeffster

LI Rotties
SmittenWithWhitten
Sam Rothstein Il
The Phantom
Ditka

eric hays
Greatness
Hacksaw

Pool Fee: $150.00
Players: 15

Weeks
Record

11-5-0

11-5-0

11-5-0

10-6-0

10-6-0

9-7-0

9-7-0

9-7-0

9-7-0

8-8-0

6-10-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

Total Pool Value: $2,250.00

Spread

Score

Winning Team
Correct Pick

Season
Record/Pts

165-91-1/
174-82-1/
163-93-1/
175-81-1/
147-109-1/
139-117-1/
160-96-1/
156-100-1/
167-89-1/
154-102-1/
161-95-1/
111-129-1/
126-114-1/
103-137-1/

105-135-1/
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